
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 3 APRIL, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM Lee Kernaghan1 ABC/UMA LEE9898
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16

10
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R/E

NEW
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R/E
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NEW

6

7

R/E

9

13
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17
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SO COUNTRY 2017

THE ESSENTIAL

RIPCORD

WILD ONES

THE CLASSIC ALBUMS COLLECTION

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

ENDLESS

60 SUMMERS

MICHAEL RAY

BACK HOME AGAIN

MY UNIVERSE

DRAGONFLY

SUFFER IN PEACE

REMINGTON

THE BREAKER

GUNSLINGER

HARD LIGHT

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO…

ULTIMATE HITS

DIRT ON US

UP ALL NIGHT

GET ON YOUR FEET

TRUCKIE TRACKS

CMAA WINNERS 2017

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

HIT COUNTRY AUSTRALIA

STORYTELLER

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

PLAYLIST: THE VERY BEST OF THE DIXIE CHICKS

THIS CRAZY LIFE

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

DIG YOUR ROOTS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

CRASH MY PARTY

KILL THE LIGHTS

WINDY CITY

DEEP SOUTH

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

Various

Dixie Chicks

Keith Urban

Kip Moore

Dixie Chicks

Various

The McClymonts

Graeme Connors

Michael Ray

Daniel O'Donnell

The Shires

Kasey Chambers

Tyler Farr

Granger Smith

Little Big Town

Garth Brooks

Travis Collins

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylou…

Lee Kernaghan

Drew Baldridge

Kip Moore

Adam Brand

Various

Various

Johnny Cash

Various

Carrie Underwood

Keith Urban

Dixie Chicks

The Wolfe Brothers

Zac Brown Band

Florida Georgia Line

Slim Dusty

Luke Bryan

Luke Bryan

Alison Krauss

Josh Turner

Various

Lee Kernaghan

SME

SME

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

COL/SME

SME

ISL/UMA

ABC/UMA

WAR

BGJ/SME

DEC/UMA

WAR

COL/SME

KOB

CAP/EMI

SME

ABC/UMA

RHI/WAR

ABC/UMA

CLS

MCA/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/UMA

ARI/SME

CAP/EMI

LEG/SME

ABC/UMA

ATL/WAR

BIG/UMA

EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

CAP/EMI

MCA/UMA

LEG/SME

ABC/UMA
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4
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1

12

15

3

1

2

1

1

21

22

1

11

5

1

7

1

1

12

2

6

2

1

4

1

9

11

17

1

2

215

47

12

15

11

11

44

1

6

5

10

8

1

5

18

11

29

286

1

1

7

5

10

741

10

74

436

35

23

124

31

936

186

86

6

3

70

80

88985422442

88697759862

4744465

3768885

886445621952

88985354642

5725967

4785233

093624926924

88985418312

5709560

5419752962

88875007192

167772

060255707752

88985393602

4777432

8122795371

8800919

CRIV20162

2790805

5727619

88985420402

5375688

C2K86290

5375739

88875105392

5076855

88697819922

4788318ABC

7567867108

3002481

3743287

3749976

4723505

5739283

4711573

88875085562

8800099
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